Ranflex Metals
No.6, Durgadevi Street, Nr.Durgadevi Temple,

Kumbharwada Mumbai - 400 004,
Maharashtra, India
+(91) - (22) - 23856380 / 23856385

sales@ranflexmetals.com

Product

Size mm

22.22 x 12.70

23.50 x 13.33

26.29 x 16.21

31.98 x 17.50

38.10 x 25.40

Product

Size Inches

00|~
N —

| 3x |

1.220

0.501

0.530

0.616

0.726

0.935

Cold Rolled
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Thickness mm

Kg/m
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Hot Rolled
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